4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil: 741243
: 44°

: 10.05.2025 15:04:

ei : 10.05.2025 15:04:
10

27

e
ati:

0496549M
0419641F
0454377F
0496585M
0454394M
0496581M
0495308F
0496567F
0496564F
0496543F
0496534F
0825132M
0419299F
0496524F
0091557F
0496548F
0496514F
0496576M
0454305F
0496561F
0454310F
0496593F
0496526F
0496592M
0454320F
1163845F
0496517F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.34

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

N

.05.2025 15:04:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI [

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
49 GPS
49 +0
49 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

|DAOF3284 | 10.05 15
|DAOE4196 | 10.05 15
| DAOE40CY9 | 10.05 15
|DAOF3479 | 10.05 15
|DA1E522A | 10.05 15
| DAC989CF | 10.05 15
| DAOCOEC1 | 10.05 15
|DAOE410D | 10.05 15
|DAOF3598 | 10.05 15
|DAOE4138 | 10.05 15
|DAOF34C6 | 10.05 15
| DACO98ACS5 | 10.05 15
|[DA3759F1 | 10.05 15
| DAOE40OEE | 10.05 15:
| DAOCOBDS | 10.05 15
|DA375A66 | 10.05 15
|DA375B8C | 10.05 15
| DAC988AD | 10.05 15
| DAOF357C | 10.05 15
|DAOE4256 | 10.05 15
|DAOF3424 | 10.05 15
| DAOE40OCFEF | 10.05 15
|DAOCOSAA | 10.05 15
|DA1IF6DBB | 10.05 15
|DAOF33B1 | 10.05 15
|[DAOF3319 | 10.05 15
|DAOE4130 | 10.05 15

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 23575

Benzing 48904335 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

5557

Comisia imbarcare

L 05: 2025 05812

| FILEON
| SERVER |

Valentin Popescu
24° 16" 6' E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

800026C9


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/230970_1746889489.pdf

